Model Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Control Light Sheild
- - - - - -
WPG 28W 40K (blank=UNV) (blank=Bronze) PCB VS
40W 50K HV BL OCC
60W WH EM
80W GR
100W CC
120W
Ordering Information：（Example：WPG-80W-50K）
Model Lumens Power lm/W CCT CRI Weight
WPG-28W 3,500lm 29W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.11lb
WPG-40W 4,900lm 41W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.29lb
WPG-60W 7,200lm 60W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 8.42lb
WPG-80W 9,600lm 80W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 9.04lb
WPG-100W 12,000lm 100W 120lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 9.79lb
WPG-120W 15,200lm 120W 127lm/W 4000K/5000K 80+ 11lb
Project Name:
Type:
Catalog#:
The EX-Lite WPG Wall Pack is a classic wall mounted